

City of Hollywood Design and Construction Management

Jose Cortes, Director 2600 Hollywood Boulevard, Hollywood, FL 33020

EVALUATION TABULATION

IFB No. IFB-241-24-JJ

SPECIFICATIONS FOR SIDEWALK INSPECTION, GRINDING, REMOVAL & REPAIRS

RESPONSE DEADLINE: October 31, 2024 at 3:00 pm Report Generated: Thursday, October 31, 2024

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Construction 95 LLC	\$130,500.00
American Capital Construction	\$154,500.00
V&G Construction Solutions, Corp.	\$194,000.00
CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING INC	\$196,000.00
Team Contracting, Inc.	\$231,000.00
American Grinding Company, LLC	\$292,000.00
SC CONTRACTORS LLC	\$796,000.00

TABLE 1 (Table 1 of 2)

EVALUATION TABULATION IFB No. IFB-241-24-JJ SPECIFICATIONS FOR SIDEWALK INSPECTION, GRINDING, REMOVAL & REPAIRS

						an Capital ruction		n Grinding any, LLC		e works & Ng INC	Construction 95 LLC		SC CONTRACTORS LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	1	Remove and Replacement 4- inch Sidewalk	8000	Square Foot	\$9.85	\$78,800.00	\$22.50	\$180,000.00	\$12.00	\$96,000.00	\$9.75	\$78,000.00	\$25.00	\$200,000.00
X	2	Remove and Replacement 6 - inch Sidewalk	2000	Square Foot	\$11.00	\$22,000.00	\$27.50	\$55,000.00	\$14.00	\$28,000.00	\$11.25	\$22,500.00	\$28.00	\$56,000.00
X	3	Sidewalk Grinding - Measurement is based on a linear foot of grinding.	6000	Per Linear Foot	\$8.95	\$53,700.00	\$9.50	\$57,000.00	\$12.00	\$72,000.00	\$5.00	\$30,000.00	\$90.00	\$540,000.00
Total	1			1		\$154,500.00		\$292,000.00		\$196,000.00		\$130,500.00		\$796,000.00

TABLE 1 (Table 2 of 2)

					Team Con	tracting, Inc.	V&G Construction Solutions, Corp.		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	
Х	1	Remove and Replacement 4- inch Sidewalk	8000	Square Foot	\$8.00	\$64,000.00	\$11.50	\$92,000.00	
Х	2	Remove and Replacement 6 - inch Sidewalk	2000	Square Foot	\$8.50	\$17,000.00	\$21.00	\$42,000.00	

					Team Cor	ntracting, Inc.	V&G Construction Solutions, Corp.	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	3	Sidewalk Grinding - Measurement is based on a linear foot of grinding.	6000	Per Linear Foot	\$25.00	\$150,000.00	\$10.00	\$60,000.00
Total				\$231,000.00		\$194,000.00		